Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 06/04) OMB Callection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
	ORM COVER SHEET
TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office; Pla	ease record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
General Bank, Inc.	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
1	Name: <u>Cathay Rank</u>
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 777 N. Broadway
X Corporation-State	City: Los Angeles
Other	State: CA
Citizenship (see guidelines) California	Country: USA Zip:
Execution Date(s) October 20, 2003	Association Citizenship
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes X N	General Partnership Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment Merger	Corporation Citizenship California
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) an	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,896,459 1,848,717 1,850,042
	Additional sheet(s) attached?
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing GENERAL BANK design (Chinage ch	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
GENERAL BANK design (Chinese ch	aracters) design (GB logo)
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	6 Tatalysis 6
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert A. Seldon	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: 18th Floor	3
10940 Wilshire Blvd.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 90
	X Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:	Enclosed (deficiency only)
City: Los Angeles	8. Payment Information:
State <u>CA</u> Zip: <u>90024–3952</u>	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2210
Phone Number: 310.443.9100	Expiration Date 02/07
Fax Number: 310.443.9130	b. Deposit Account Number
mail Address: seldonlaw@verizon.net	Authorized User Name Robert A. Seldon
9. Signature:	12/23/2004
Robert A. Seldon	Date
Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
Documents to be recorded (including cover cheet)	managana adduntant.

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK REEL: 002999 FRAME: 0386



SECRETARY OF STATE CERTIFICATE OF FILING

I, KEVIN SHELLEY, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the 20th day of October, 2003, there was filed in this office a(n) Bank Merger Agreement merging GENERAL BANK, a California corporation, into CATHAY BANK, a California corporation, and the surviving corporation, by the terms of said agreement.

Further, that according to our records said merged California corporation has ceased to exist as a separate corporate entity.



RECORDED: 12/23/2004

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of July 15, 2004.

KEVIN SHELLEY Secretary of State

SS

NP-24 A (REV. 1-03)

OSP 03 74700 🚓